
2210 SUB OB Break Outs

Staffing # of Staff Weeks

Hours - 
Hours / 
Week

Wage/C
ost Total

% MA/ID 
Required 
Payroll 
Charge Total

%OASI 
Required 

unenrolled 
payroll charge Sub Total GRAND TOTAL

AM 00 $0.00 2.00% $0.00 7.65% $0.00
AM 00 $0.00 2.00% $0.00 7.65% $0.00
AM 00 $0.00 2.00% $0.00 7.65% $0.00 $0.00
AM 00 $0.00 2.00% $0.00 7.65% $0.00 $0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

# of Staff
# of 

QRTS Total Total

$0.00
$0.00


